Arizona St vs BYU - Last 24 Years Matchups

SpIeA 19N

¢yesdn

Upset

Upset

JInsay [ejoL

wea| awoH

apels awes)

Win

Loss

sianowIn)

Aa sy

spiep

Passing

sjdwapy
dwoy

166
328

7-21
17-30

abelany

BYU

SpieA

Rushing

sdwapy

3.8
2.4

56-214

41-99

ad 43a

21

20

SaA 43a

380
427

SiS

spiep

Passing

sydwany

dwoy

286
153

20-41
12-29

abesany

Arizona St

Sspiep

Rushing

sdwapy

1.0
2.6

23-22
35-92

ad 440

14
12

(723
a
>
w
s
o

308
245

--SITE--
Home, Away or Neutral (1)

at BYU

BYU

nAg

Points

1S euozuy

6-26
10-13

awes) uo [ejo|

awes uo aur

-6.5

-8.5

nAg

Rank

1S euozuy

#14
#14

pake|d 1ea \

1998
1997




